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RESULTS

KL1 Men 200m - Final A

Rank Lane

9

Wind speed: 0.6m/s

Chief Official:
Chief Judge:

DNF Did not finish
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2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Name(s)

Luis Carlos CARDOSO DA SILVA

Remy BOULLE

Saeid HOSSEINPOORZAROUNI

Luciano Pereira LIMA

Robert SUBA

Esteban FARIAS

Xiaowei YU

Alex SANTOS

Adrian CASTANO

Air temp: 22.81°C

FURUYA Toshihiko (JPN) Starter: GICZY Gergo (HUN)
STANOJEVIC Jovana (SRB) Chief Finish Line: RZEPKA Jolanta (POL)
DNS Did not start DSQ Disqualified FA-F Final A-F

Race 182

Course Umpire:

Course Umpire:
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Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Time

46.17

46.63

48.42

48.68

49.54

50.55

50.98

52.51

54.29

15:11 - 11/05/2024

+0.46

+2.25

+2.51

+3.37

+4.38

+4.81

+6.34

+8.12

Water temp: 20.93°C

KRUZSLICZ Reka éHUN)

LARSEN Per Spej

er (DEN)

TOTH Gheorghe (ROU#
ZSIGMOND Stefano (ITA)

S|QF Semi | Quarter final
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15:17 - 11/05/2024



